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244
247
241
250
245
18
17
213
88
110
253
50
256
16
254
176
246
240

62
243
36
249
101
183

175
225
174
79
73
56
28
227
67
38
248
257
102
252
156
185
182
104
203
148
92
141
105
173
120
87

12" Annual Palmyra Invitational 2011 - Individual Smallbore Results

Name

Greg Hagar
Steven E. Hahn
Amanda Furrer
James Clark
Richard L. Calvin
Will Mengon
Amanda Luoma
Kelly Buck
Vincent Pestilli
Wes Robinson
Ryan Anderson
Daniel McCall
Lauren Alman
John M. Manzano
Chad Wheland
Alexander Rivera
Trevor Gathman
Camille Lathbury
Sarah Benjamin
Tommy Carr
Joseph Todaro
MacKenzie Martin
Deanna Binnie
Michael Matthews
Emily Houston
Nick Novello

Bill Burkert

Ryan Stein
Alyssa Gestl
David Brummond
Brian Jylkka
Adam Auclair
Claudia Duksa
Brent Morgan
Jeffrey Doerschler
Alexis Nardone
Megan Polonsky
Josh Martin
Ashley Ahrens
Juan Gavcin
Darren Spory
Erin Gestl

Gina Cheliras
Amy Bock

Jenna Compton
Nicole Dietrich
Elizabeth Embeck
Amy Fister
Alanna Linton
Ethan Cole
Turner Wharton
Victoria Templeton
Andrew Besch
Sean O'Brien
Cole Tucker

Team Name
Robinson HS
Galway JRT
Ohio State Univ.
Ohio State Univ.
Army

Army

Ohio State Univ.
Army

Black Hawk RC
Black Hawk RC
Optimist Acorns
Antietam JRC
Robinson HS
Army
Alexandria Jr.
Kendall Park, NJ
Black Hawk RC
Optimist Acorns
Univ. of Akron
Army

Army

Taunton R&P
Jerome

Army

Black Hawk RC
Ohio State Univ.
Fleetwood, PA
Univ. of Akron
Palmyra

Univ. of Akron
Hudson, NH JRT
Univ. of Akron
Bell City RC
Frazier-Simplex
Black Hawk RC
Mass. Rifle
Hudson, NH JRT
Palmyra

Oil City Ikes
Ohio State Univ.
Jerome

Black Hawk RC
Ohio State Univ.
Somerset JRC
Univ. of Akron
Univ. of Akron
Palmyra
Ontelaunee
Robinson HS
Somerset HS
Robinson HS
Ashland Eagles
Univ. of Akron
Square Circle
Antietam JRC

Category
Ji

J1
NCAA
NCAA
NCAA
NCAA
NCAA
NCAA
Open
Open

J1

J1

J1
NCAA

J1

J1
Open

J2
NCAA
NCAA
NCAA

J3

J2
NCAA
Open
NCAA
Open
NCAA

J2
NCAA

J1
NCAA

J1

J2
Open

J2

J1

J2

J2
NCAA

J1
Open
NCAA

J1
NCAA
NCAA

J1

J2

J1

J1

J1

J1
NCAA

J1

J1

P1
99
08
99
95

100
08

100
99
97
99
99
08

100
99
08
99

100

100
97
99
94
96
99
95
96

100
08
99
95
08
96
99

100
99
97
96
97
97
96
99
97
99

100
08
92
96
94
97
97
96
97
96
96
95
96

100
100
99
97
96
95
100
98
98
98
98
95
99
96
98
96
96
99
97
98
98
98
95
98
97
99
100
96
98
98
95
96
99
97
98
98
99
99
99
96
96
99
97
98
99
95
98
98
100

s1

92
93
93
97
93
95
90
87
94
92
91
93
91
91
93
92
94
95
89
92
92
94
86
89
93
89
90
90
91
90
90
93
93
90
89
92
89
93
92
92
89
85
85
87
91
91
92
85
89
92
85
88
93
81
92

s2

96
97
93
97
96
94
95
93
95
89
92
92
90
89
88
92
84
94
91
89
92
95
93
92
93
91
91
92
94
86
90
85
90
91
88
91
90
91
92
88
90
91
89
90
89
89
91
90
90
89
87
86
89
91
82

K2

98
99
98
97
98
98
98
97
94
97
96
98
93
99
97
95
94
92
97
96
95
94
97
96
92
93
92
92
96
95
95
96
90
97
94
90
96
91
89
92
96
94
93
93
92
92
90
92
91
90
94
93
92
94
93

Adg.
582
581
581
581
580
579
579
574
573
571
571
570
569
568
568
568
568
568
567
567
567
567
566
566
566
565
565
565
564
564
564
563
563
562
562
562
561
561
561
560
559
559
559
559
559
559
559
557
557
557
556
556
556
555
555

Winner
2" Overall
3" Overall
1% NCAA

1* Open
High Junior
1%
2" 1

31

1532

3732



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

224
68
160
49
60
98
242
187
177
221
155
179
43
63
181

115
172
71
178
186
191
52
44
220
20
39
75
216
107
218
22

184
209
169
40
45
158
161

83
168
59
126
188
210
129
226
138
117
97
41

12" Annual Palmyra Invitational 2011 - Individual Smallbore Results

Name

Joseph E. Barefoot
Nikki Kroll

Justin Tracy
Rebecca Picone
Adam Wheland
Kaitlyn N. Wilson
Laszlo Bogar
Jacob D. Costa
Luke Nelson
Victoria Brown
George 'Rob' Smith
Jordan Turiano
Brittany Jones
Brent Books
Domingo Otero
Chelsey Frink
Zachary Connell
Micki Flick
Rebecca Gerevics
Edward M. Hahn
Zachary Szabo
Joshua Fabijance
Alex Zadrozny
Ariana Grabowski
Ethan S. Marne
Jonathan Pinkel
Leo Funk
Shannon Reed
Alex Martin
Morgan Lluy
Caleb Nelsen
Stewart Hahn
Monica Naxera
Nathan Brandeburg
Rebekah Ashbrook
Amanda King
Tonya Kocher
Cheyenne Grove
Noah Marne
Kevin Brubaker
Jessica Picone
Abby Wert

Brian Adam Johnson
Kelly James

Kyle Freeley
Emilee Miller
John Hupp Il
Matthew Bound
Virginia Holman
William Di Silvio
Michael Jylkka
Anthony Cuozzo
Lucas Kozeniesky
Carley Bogar
Jack Anderson

Team Name
Antietam JRC
Frazier-Simplex
Farmington, NY
Seitzland
Alexandria Jr.
Jerome
Cheshire Co. F&G
Army

Univ. of Akron
Univ. of Akron
Palmyra
Somerset JRC
Univ. of Akron
Oil City Ikes
Black Hawk RC
Univ. of Akron
Taunton R&P
Amissville, VA
Univ. of Akron
Middle Grove, NY
Univ. of Akron
Univ. of Akron
Wentworth
Alexandria Jr.
Murrysville RC
Lansing, Ml
Palmyra

Oil City Ikes
Cheshire Co. F&G
Optimist Acorns
Ashland Eagles
Optimist Acorns
Shongum
Palmyra

Univ. of Akron
Optimist Acorns
Penn State

Oil City Ikes
Murrysville RC
Palmyra
Seitzland
Palmyra

Black Hawk RC
Antietam JRC
Penn State
Jerome
Frazier-Simplex
Univ. of Akron
Optimist Acorns
Robinson HS
Hudson, NH JRT
SPAL

Robinson HS
Cheshire Co. F&G
Oil City Ikes

Category
Ji

J2
Open
J1
J2
J1
J1
NCAA
NCAA
NCAA
J2
J1
NCAA
J1
Open
NCAA
J1
J1
NCAA
Open
NCAA
NCAA
NCAA
J2
J1
J1
J2
Open
J1
J1
J1
J2
Open
J1
NCAA
J1
Non-NCAA
J2
J2
J2
J2
J1
Non-NCAA
J1
Non-NCAA
J2
J1
NCAA
J1
J2
J1
J2
J2
J2
J3

2

P1

97
99
98
99
97
94
96
96
97
96
94
92
97
93
95
95
97
92
98
96
97
96
98
96
97
96
97
92
99
94
94
92
96
99
99
97
97
93
96
97
96
98
99
94
97
94
93
98
96
93
97
96
89
92
93

100
97
96
97
97
97
91
97
96
93
98
97
98
97
92
96
98
92
97
97
96
95
92
95
95
95
96
96
91
96
95
92
97
96

s1

92
91
89
85
94
91
87
83
90
89
91
89
88
96
88
87
86
93
86
83
86
81
91
87
83
88
88
88
84
90
91
90
88
84
83
91
88
84
88
83
82
83
77
89
86
81
90
80
89
83
81
83
90
84
86

s2

85
95
85
89
89
93
91
96
93
93
89
93
93
86
87
89
87
89
89
94
86
89
87
82
88
88
89
90
84
89
84
89
7
87
84
86
89
93
90
86
82
84
89
86
87
90
7
81
88
91
82
87
91
85
87

K2

92
92
91
90
86
95
93
91
91
92
91
90
88
95
93
93
93
91
91
90
93
91
90
94
94
89
88
93
93
92
91
88
93
89
90
90
90
89
90
88
93
91
91
90
86
95
94
93
84
94
92
90
92
91
89

Adg.
555
555
555
555
555
554
554
554
554
553
553
553
553
552
552
552
552
552
552
552
551
551
551
550
550
550
550
549
549
549
549
549
548
548
547
547
547
547
546
546
545
545
543
543
543
542
542
542
542
541
541
541
540
540
540

1% Non-NCAA



111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

119
154
211
223
130
137
33
23
114
76
123
77
86
121
81
193
14
91
85
57
69
180
70
189
55
46
217
106
147
31
35
47
51
125
143
207
135
167
208
95
61
190
239
212
26

103
163
65

12" Annual Palmyra Invitational 2011 - Individual Smallbore Results

Name

Matthew Mulligan
Brenden Hatfield
Olivia Nardone
Kendal Elder
Briann Derr
Grant Kent
Sarah McCunney
Ryan Petillo
Evalyn Holman
Keeley Criswell
William Magnuson
Jennifer Visosky
Alex Gestl

Jiri Naxera

Kit Flick

Jennifer Sloan
Emma Uchida
Eric Sloan

Drew Cheezum Il
Blake Burnett
Jordan DiPaola
Brian J. Appel

Ali Strader
Mitchell Hoffman
Ryan Mueller
Luke Johnson
Breanna Flint
Allisa Martin
Lindsey Flint
Kirstin Torento

Douglas E. Mentlik, Jr.

Matthew Davis Jr.
Daniel Cliff

Morgan Detchon
Kristin Arndt
Margot Lee

Rachel Deck

Emily Britt

Amanda Ruffner
Nicholle B. Benedict
Tim Johnson

David Willmore
Ryan Hazlett
Nicole McMahon
Andrew Miller
Tiffany Gardner
Lyndsey Giriffith
Mark Vollinger
Peter Timashenka
Elizabeth Telford
Verne Weld Conant
Mitchell Kleinfelter
Braden J. Farley
Caleb Lloyd
Alexandria Harrington

Team Name
Robinson HS
Robinson HS
Mass. Rifle
Waynesville, OH
Palmyra
Palmyra
Square Circle
Bridgewater, NJ
Optimist Acorns
Bedford, PA
Vienna Cougars
Robinson HS
Palmyra
Shongum
Amissville, VA
Oakdale, CT
Frazier-Simplex
Niantic Sportsman
Antietam JRC
Square Circle
Antietam JRC
Wentworth

GT Musketeers
Somerset HS
Antietam JRC
Palmyra
Galway JRT
Univ. of Akron
Galway JRT
Wentworth
Seitzland
Murrysville RC
Optimist Acorns
Ashland Eagles
Robinson HS
Mass. Rifle
Castroville, TX
Niantic Sportsman
Alexandria Jr.
Frazier-Simplex
Robinson HS
Optimist Acorns
Vienna Cougars
Penn State
Optimist Acorns
Somerset HS
Jerome
Wentworth
Ridgway RC
Optimist Acorns
Mass. Rifle
Palmyra
Camillus, NY
Seitzland
Galway JRT

Category
J2

J1
J2
J2
J1
J2
J2
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
Open
J1
Open
J2
J3
J2
J2
J2
NCAA
J1
J1
J1
J2
J2
NCAA
J2
NCAA
J2
J2
J2
J2
J1
J2
J2
J2
J3
J2
J1
J2
J1
Non-NCAA
J2
J1
J2
NCAA
J1
J3
J2
J3
J2
J3
J2

3

P1
93
99
96
95
96
92
08
96
97
94
08
94
95
95
88
97
95
96
92
99
97
93
94
93
08
91
90
93
90
96
97
94
96
96
92
96
90
91
95
91
93
95
95
93
92
92
92
92
93
95
93
96
08
94

100

s1

84
85
84
85
82
87
80
79
87
81
78
88
85
86
88
74
82
79
88
84
81
83
84
82
83
92
82
86
86
80
83
84
84
79
88
90
82
85
77
82
80
75
75
83
88
78
74
84
76
81
83
89
78
78
81

s2

87
81
82
84
78
85
81
89
89
85
82
87
88
78
88
82
89
81
84
85
82
84
82
85
79
86
83
83
89
80
76
81
81
86
80
73
81
82
81
87
91
82
83
93
84
79
87
78
79
80
78
71
76
76
79

K2

88
91
90
93
92
91
90
86
82
91
91
88
88
89
89
92
85
93
90
88
86
84
94
89
84
83
91
88
86
92
87
83
81
88
88
82
87
90
87
84
81
88
88
80
79
90
89
86
87
84
87
81
86
84
72

Adg.
540
539
539
538
538
538
538
538
538
537
536
536
536
535
535
534
534
533
533
533
533
532
531
531
531
531
529
529
529
528
527
526
526
525
525
525
524
523
523
523
523
521
521
521
521
520
519
518
517
517
516
515
514
514
513



166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

108
258
15
53
142
192
96
66
37
29
109
131
27
12
122
201
25
206
222
128
259
170
133
21
93
132
127
145
153
19
80
228
152
112
94
134
162
32
150
11
116
164
58
204

12" Annual Palmyra Invitational 2011 - Individual Smallbore Results

Name

Kyle Letendre
Alex Broadbent
Duncan Anderson
William Dixon
Brice Palguta
Garrick LaBriola
Nick Staurovsky
Zach Strohl

Seth Marvil

Reid Miller

Griffin McElwee
Seth Heisey
Nicholas Griffith
Ruger Miller

Mary K. Sloan
Shane Hill

Sean Hendrickson
Kyle Mostoller
Peter Judson
Kaleb Hawryluk
Brandon P. Gallant
Amy Jones
Christopher Shafer
Nicholas Frenzo
Kayla Syme

Ryan Schrader
Bryce Huegel
Edison Thayer
Jessica Smith
Sydney Crady
Maggie Haynes
Sean McGovern
Nick Kussoff
Justin Gardner
Samuel Funk
Brady Baumgardner
Zach Carter
Brandon Clark
Nick Priftis

Eric Babbitt

Kyle Ordille
Hunter James
Zach Wambsganss
Sam Shaffer
Andrew Eisenberg
Eric Costea
Rodney Wells
Keila Zanella
Matthew Connelly
Storm Coupland
Christina Holden
Mason Muschalek
Tony Jackson
Jacob Case
Brenton Riegel

Team Name
Hudson, NH JRT
Robinson HS
Robinson HS
Ontelaunee
Somerset HS
Robinson HS
Milford, CT
North End
Antietam JRC
GT Musketeers
Palmyra
Palmyra

North End

GT Musketeers
Alexandria Jr.
Robinson HS
Wentworth
Somerset HS
Galway JRT
Palmyra
Shongum
Robinson HS
Vienna Cougars
Mass. Rifle

GT Musketeers
Robinson HS
Ontelaunee
Mass. Rifle
Palmyra
Burlington R&P
Robinson HS
North End

Penn State
Vienna Cougars
Palmyra
Somerset HS
Vienna Cougars
Robinson HS
Robinson HS
Robinson HS
Palmyra
Antietam JRC
Hudson, NH JRT
Robinson HS
Robinson HS
Somerset HS
Vienna Cougars
Seitzland
Shongum
Robinson HS
GT Musketeers
Robinson HS
Seitzland
Palmyra
Ontelaunee

Category
J2

J1
J2
J2
J1
J1
J1
J2
Open
J3
J1
J2
J2
J3
J2
J1
NCAA
J1
J2
J2
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J1
J1
J2
J3
J2
J1
J2
Non-NCAA
J2
J2
J2
J1
J1
J2
J2
J3
J2
J3
J2
J1
J2
J3
J2
J2
J1
J3
J2
J3
J2
J3

4

P1

92
93
93
92
97
93
93
98
93
79
96
93
95
93
87
92
88
91
95
89
90
82
86
82
92
88
93
88
91
89
90
95
92
91
81
87
87
91
88
85
87
89
89
91
86
93
89
91
75
85
91
79
88
91
93

s1

76
72
77
70
72
72
79
86
71
89
66
69
67
65
78
61
82
75
78
78
76
81
77
69
80
65
71
60
77
80
68
69
77
59
71
76
58
67
76
61
65
68
67
70
66
52
53
52
61
59
53
40
63
61
40

s2

75
82
72
71
82
82
72
71
88
75
78
63
70
80
72
83
74
1
59
73
7
79
81
68
68
78
53
68
64
7
72
66
72
65
63
65
67
62
63
74
66
67
71
69
77
59
51
49
64
65
68
55
62
a7
56

K2

89
90
86
90
74
80
77
73
78
87
82
87
86
82
83
81
80
76
85
81
80
67
75
85
69
81
82
85
77
62
74
65
62
82
81
71
77
72
82
74
84
73
76
68
69
83
83
82
64
71
72
80
57
69
69

Adg.
512
511
507
506
505
504
504
504
501
500
499
498
498
498
497
495
494
494
493
492
489
489
485
483
482
478
475
474
472
472
470
470
468
467
467
465
464
464
462
461
460
460
458
457
455
452
446
446
436
435
432
429
428
423
418



221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

171
10
124
194
260
205
30
166

12" Annual Palmyra Invitational 2011 - Individual Smallbore Results

Name

Caitlyn Ford
Hannah Rohrer
Chad Uzzell
Cullen Wargo
Taylor DiPaola
Logan Fink
Connor Schwartz
Chad Bowman
Chris Gibson
Michael Cameron
David Sheffey
Michael Micklus
John Maranino
Andrew Brannan

Team Name
Robinson HS
Somerset HS
Robinson HS
Palmyra
Antietam JRC
Oil City Ikes
Palmyra

GT Musketeers
Robinson HS
Wentworth
Palmyra
Ontelaunee
Shongum
Robinson HS

Category
J2

J2
J2
J3
J3
J3
J3
J3
J2
NCAA
J3
J3
J2
J2

67

s1

47
42
41
53
52
45
43
45
41
36
21
14
33

7

s2

40
64
58
48
47
34
44
25
37
41
16

0
31
28

K2

67
66
80
66
68
79
71
59
59
62
29
53
20
23

Adg.
412
407
398
396
379
376
373
373
344
313
254
253
177
157
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241
252
176
36
181
213
253
244
72
211
224

179
214
38
182
110

209
104
20
254
156
114
248
172
47

14
178
240
225

87
169

43
183

28
245
107

16

84
187
247
175
242
256

79

68
246

49
216
249
227

97

74

12" Annual Palmyra Invitational 2011 - Individual Air Rifle Results

Name

Amanda Furrer
Vincent Pestilli
Michael Matthews

Lisette Grunwell-Lacey

Amanda Luoma
Wes Robinson
Will Mengon
Gina Cheliras
Sarah Benjamin
Emily Houston
Chelsey Frink
Ryan Anderson
John M. Manzano
James Clark
Steven E. Hahn
Evalyn Holman
Nikki Kroll

Alyssa Gestl
Brittany Jones
Hannah Black
Ashley Ahrens
Nicole Dietrich
Lauren Alman
MacKenzie Martin
Amanda King
Elizabeth Embeck
Leo Funk

Camille Lathbury
Amy Bock

Kit Flick

Juan Gavcin
Rebecca Gerevics
Emily Britt

Brian Adam Johnson
Ali Strader
Zachary Szabo
Joseph Todaro
Brian Jylkka

Cole Tucker
Tonya Kocher
Brent Books
Ryan Stein

Alexis Nardone
Kelly Buck

Caleb Nelsen
Trevor Gathman
Joseph E. Barefoot
Luke Nelson
Richard L. Calvin
David Brummond
Jacob D. Costa
Alexander Rivera
Claudia Duksa
Justin Tracy
Tommy Carr
Adam Wheland
Morgan Lluy

Nick Novello
Megan Polonsky
Carley Bogar
Sarah Osborn

Team Name
Ohio State Univ.
Black Hawk RC
Army

Niantic Sportsman
Ohio State Univ.
Black Hawk RC
Army

Ohio State Univ.
Univ. of Akron
Black Hawk RC
Univ. of Akron
Optimist Acorns
Army

Ohio State Univ.
Galway JRT
Optimist Acorns
Frazier-Simplex
Palmyra

Univ. of Akron
Yorktown, VA
Oil City Ikes
Univ. of Akron
Robinson HS
Taunton R&P
Optimist Acorns
Palmyra
Palmyra
Optimist Acorns
Somerset JRC
Amissville, VA
Ohio State Univ.
Univ. of Akron
Niantic Sportsman
Black Hawk RC
GT Musketeers
Univ. of Akron
Army

Hudson, NH JRT
Antietam JRC
Penn State

Oil City Ikes
Univ. of Akron
Mass. Rifle
Army

Ashland Eagles
Black Hawk RC
Antietam JRC
Univ. of Akron

Army

Univ. of Akron
Army

Kendall Park, NJ
Bell City RC
Farmington, NY
Army

Alexandria Jr.
Optimist Acorns
Ohio State Univ.
Hudson, NH JRT
Cheshire Co. F&G
Hampton, VA

Cateqgory
NCAA

Open
NCAA
Open
NCAA
Open
NCAA
NCAA
NCAA
Open
NCAA
J1
NCAA
NCAA
J1
J1
J2
J2
NCAA
J2
J2
NCAA
J1
J3
J1
J1
J2
J2
J1
J1
NCAA
NCAA
J2
Non-NCAA
J1
NCAA
NCAA
J1
J1
Non-NCAA
J1
NCAA
J2
NCAA
J1
Open
J1
NCAA
NCAA
NCAA
NCAA
J1
J1
Open
NCAA
J2
J1
NCAA
J1
J2
J3

6

1
100
97
98
96
94
96
96
99
96
96
96
96
94
99
96
97
94
97
95
98
93
97
96
94
97
94
93
96
94
94
96
95
96
93
94
96
94
95
93
95
95
93
96
93
96
96
91
92
92
94
96
95
92
95
95
94
94
94
94
93
94

2
94
08
08
97
08
97
96
08
99
08
08
08
08
94
99
94
96
93
97
94
96
92
92
97
96
97
96
95
96
97
96
94
94
95
94
97
96
94
92
92
94
97
96
95
93
96
95
96
97
93
90
92
95
95
92
91
93
97
91
94
95

3
97
96
98
94
97
96
99
95
95
94
95
98
95
94
96
96
97
96
98
97
98
92
97
93
92
95
96
93
97
97
94
93
95
94
98
94
95
96
96
96
93
94
92
92
93
95
96
94
96
96
95
93
94
96
98
98
96
93
96
95
94

4

99
97
96
99
99
98
97
96
97
96
98
97
97
98
96
94
97
95
95
95
95
95
96
96
95
92
98
96
93
95
95
96
93
98
95
96
93
95
93
95
96
92
95
94
94
93
96
98
99
92
91
97
97
89
91
92
93
92
96
97
93

5
99
99
98
98
98
96
95
98
98
97
95
93
96
96
95
99
96
99
95
93
96
98
94
96
94
97
92
96
96
93
96
96
96
94
94
97
95
96
96
95
97
94
92
98
97
94
97
95
93
95
99
94
95
95
94
95
94
96
96
94
93

6
99
99
08
99
97
99
99
96
96
08
96
96
97
96
95
96
96
95
95
96
95
08
97
96
97
96
96
95
95
95
94
96
96
96
95
90
96
93
08
95
93
97
96
95
94
93
92
92
90
96
95
95
93
95
95
94
94
92
91
91
94

Total
588
586
586
583
583
582
582
582
581
579
578
578
577
577
577
576
576
575
575
573
573
572
572
572
571
571
571
571
571
571
571
570
570
570
570
570
569
569
568
568
568
567
567
567
567
567
567
567
567
566
566
566
566
565
565
564
564
564
564
564
563

Winner
2" Overall
3" Overall

1° Open
1% NCAA

2" NCAA

High Junior

151
2" J1
1% 32
2" 32

3732

391
1%J3

1% Non-NCAA



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

141
168
121
60
41
62
184
126
177
65
207
220
215
146
173
106
31
119
219
221
63
136
217
83
88
239
57
143
186

115
222
167
34
70
185
24
44
39
210
86
180
56
101
155
45
218
50
40
123
22
69

120
105
130
137
203
138
91

12" Annual Palmyra Invitational 2011 - Individual Air Rifle Results

Name

Laszlo Bogar
Turner Wharton
Kyle Freeley
Blake Burnett
Kaitlyn N. Wilson
Jack Anderson
Deanna Binnie
Rebekah Ashbrook
John Hupp 1l
Victoria Brown
Alexandria Harrington
David Willmore
Jonathan Pinkel
Joshua Black
Alex Broadbent
Andrew Besch
Morgan Detchon
Margot Lee

Sarah McCunney
Olivia Cliff
George 'Rob' Smith
Domingo Otero
Greg Hagar
Daniel Cliff

Kelly James
Daniel McCall
Peter Timashenka
Luke Johnson

Tim Johnson
Joshua Fabijance
Zachary Connell
Micki Flick
Sydney Crady
Nicole McMahon
Kendal Elder
Lindsey Flint
Jenna Compton
Olivia Nardone
Ethan S. Marne
Shannon Reed
Virginia Holman
Drew Cheezum Il
Allisa Martin
Jeffrey Doerschler
Bill Burkert
Jordan Turiano
Noah Marne
Stewart Hahn
Chad Wheland
Cheyenne Grove
Emma Uchida
Monica Naxera
Breanna Flint
Briann Derr

Sean O'Brien
Victoria Templeton
William Magnuson
Jennifer Visosky
Amy Fister
Anthony Cuozzo
Mitchell Hoffman

Team Name
Cheshire Co. F&G
Robinson HS
Penn State
Square Circle
Jerome

Oil City Ikes
Jerome

Univ. of Akron
Frazier-Simplex
Univ. of Akron
Galway JRT
Optimist Acorns
Lansing, Ml
Yorktown, VA
Robinson HS
Univ. of Akron
Ashland Eagles
Mass. Rifle
Square Circle
Optimist Acorns
Palmyra

Black Hawk RC
Robinson HS
Optimist Acorns
Antietam JRC
Antietam JRC
Ridgway RC
Palmyra
Robinson HS
Univ. of Akron
Taunton R&P
Amissville, VA
Burlington R&P
Penn State
Waynesville, OH
Galway JRT
Univ. of Akron
Mass. Rifle
Murrysville RC
Oil City Ikes
Optimist Acorns
Antietam JRC
Univ. of Akron
Black Hawk RC
Fleetwood, PA
Somerset JRC
Murrysville RC
Optimist Acorns
Alexandria Jr.
Oil City Ikes
Frazier-Simplex
Shongum
Galway JRT
Palmyra
Square Circle
Ashland Eagles
Vienna Cougars
Robinson HS
Ontelaunee
SPAL
Somerset HS

Cateqgory
Ji

J1
Non-NCAA
J2
J1
J3
J2
NCAA
J1
NCAA
J2
J2
J1
J2
J1
NCAA
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
Open
J1
J2
J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
NCAA
J1
J1
J2
Non-NCAA
J2
J2
NCAA
J2
J1
Open
J1
J2
NCAA
Open
Open
J1
J2
J2
J1
J2
J2
Open
J2
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J2
J1

7

1
95
92
91
95
94
93
96
93
96
91
93
91
93
94
91
94
89
93
95
91
92
91
97
95
93
94
92
88
88
93
92
91
95
92
90
95
92
93
92
91
91
93
91
93
91
95
90
91
95
92
89
88
93
91
91
92
90
86
91
91
87

2
94
95
93
89
96
91
93
93
93
97
96
94
95
94
93
93
94
90
91
92
91
90
88
88
96
97
93
88
88
95
92
95
91
93
90
91
92
86
93
92
95
91
93
90
91
88
93
94
89
90
93
93
95
94
91
94
89
90
95
93
90

3
94
97
95
93
98
96
94
95
92
92
95
95
95
93
94
92
94
93
93
97
95
90
95
99
94
92
90
91
94
87
92
94
90
97
93
95
94
93
95
93
90
96
92
94
93
93
92
93
91
91
89
91
91
91
92
92
91
95
94
93
88

4

95
92
92
94
89
93
92
93
94
98
95
94
97
95
91
93
90
96
91
92
90
93
93
93
90
90
90
96
97
93
95
91
98
92
94
91
95
91
88
90
90
89
97
92
91
92
93
89
89
92
92
90
89
92
93
93
93
94
93
89
94

5
91
94
96
97
94
94
92
90
89
91
90
96
90
95
93
93
94
92
92
94
92
99
90
88
91
92
93
97
95
94
91
91
90
91
91
88
91
95
91
94
94
92
89
94
91
91
89
91
91
92
95
93
89
91
93
91
92
91
90
86
95

6
94
93
95
94
91
94
94
96
96
91
91
90
90
89
97
94
97
94
95
91
96
93
93
93
92
91
97
95
93
93
93
93
91
90
96
94
90
95
94
93
93
92
91
90
95
93
93
92
94
92
91
93
91
89
88
86
92
91
84
94
92

Total

563
563
562
562
562
561
561
560
560
560
560
560
560
560
559
559
558
558
557
557
556
556
556
556
556
556
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
554
554
554
553
553
553
553
553
553
553
552
552
550
550
549
549
549
548
548
548
548
548
547
547
547
546
546



123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

125
174
117

46
208
59
144
95
102
73
158
148
190
75
118
191
188
154
196
51
85
64
161

52
189
33
81
212
140
200
103
26
129
147
67
77
163
96
37
55
15
76
160
226
122
206
255
80
12
232
229
193
25
135
61
66
99
53

12" Annual Palmyra Invitational 2011 - Individual Air Rifle Results

Name
Ethan Cole

Nicholle B. Benedict

Adam Auclair
Lucas Kozeniesky
Nathan Brandeburg
Matthew Davis Jr.
Andrew Miller
Emilee Miller
Brenden Hatfield
Tiffany Gardner
Erin Gestl

Brent Morgan
Kevin Brubaker
Alanna Linton
Mark Vollinger
Alex Martin
Matthew Mulligan
Alex Zadrozny
Matthew Bound
Ryan Petillo
Daniel Roberts
Amanda Ruffner
Ryan Mueller
Grant Kent
Jessica Picone
Abby Wert
Ariana Grabowski
Kirstin Torento
Alex Gestl
Jordan DiPaola
Elizabeth Telford
Garrick LaBriola
Susan Wing
Braden J. Farley
Verne Weld Conant
William Di Silvio
Kristin Arndt

Josh Martin

Eric Sloan

Caleb Lloyd

Kyle Mostoller
Kaleb Hawryluk

Douglas E. Mentlik, Jr.

Ruger Miller
Jennifer Sloan
Rebecca Picone
Michael Jylkka
Ryan Schrader
Jessica Smith
Zach Strohl
Hunter James
Kayla Syme
Chad Gronsky
Kyle Letendre
Brian J. Appel
Edison Thayer
Ryan Hazlett
Lyndsey Griffith
Peter Judson
Viktor White
Mary K. Sloan

Team Name
Somerset HS
Frazier-Simplex
Univ. of Akron
Robinson HS
Palmyra
Murrysville RC
Optimist Acorns
Jerome
Robinson HS
Somerset HS
Black Hawk RC
Frazier-Simplex
Palmyra
Robinson HS
Wentworth
Cheshire Co. F&G
Robinson HS
Wentworth
Univ. of Akron
Bridgewater, NJ
Wentworth
Alexandria Jr.
Antietam JRC
Palmyra
Seitzland
Palmyra
Alexandria Jr.
Wentworth
Palmyra
Antietam JRC
Optimist Acorns
Robinson HS
Wentworth
Camillus, NY
Mass. Rifle
Robinson HS
Robinson HS
Palmyra

Niantic Sportsman
Seitzland
Somerset HS
Palmyra
Seitzland

GT Musketeers
Oakdale, CT
Seitzland
Hudson, NH JRT
Robinson HS
Palmyra

North End
Antietam JRC
GT Musketeers
Wall HS NJROTC
Hudson, NH JRT
Wentworth
Mass. Rifle
Vienna Cougars
Jerome

Galway JRT
Tussey Mt.
Alexandria Jr.

Cateqgory
Ji

J2
NCAA
J2
J1
J2
J2
J2
J1
J1
Open
J2
J2
J1
NCAA
J1
J2
NCAA
NCAA
J1
NCAA
J3
J1
J2
J2
J1
J2
NCAA
J2
J2
J3
J1
NCAA
J2
J2
J2
J1
J2
J3
J3
J1
J2
J2
J3
Open
J1
J1
J1
J3
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
NCAA
J2
J1
J2
J2
J1
J2

8

1
89
93
90
95
87
90
90
82
92
93
87
90
94
95
91
95
86
88
90
88
89
89
88
92
92
90
85
87
92
95
91
88
85
86
85
92
85
89
89
92
87
86
86
90
91
93
84
77
89
83
90
85
86
86
88
90
90
83
83
81
87

2
94
90
90
88
93
89
91
97
96
91
90
89
91
88
89
85
96
90
93
90
86
90
86
83
90
92
89
89
93
80
77
89
86
77
85
89
83
92
84
91
82
86
86
82
91
84
87
89
88
87
87
83
81
80
83
80
85
84
83
83
82

3
90
89
92
93
87
93
91
89
92
92
94
91
91
92
92
92
92
90
91
90
92
90
91
90
86
87
88
88
84
92
90
94
88
93
88
89
88
85
87
91
90
88
89
85
91
88
87
87
87
82
86
88
88
82
86
87
86
92
84
86
85

4

83
89
92
85
93
89
93
95
83
89
89
83
86
88
94
89
90
88
92
87
91
89
87
90
92
87
87
85
85
88
90
88
83
88
90
85
86
89
92
79
87
89
89
91
84
81
90
87
85
87
86
82
89
88
85
90
84
87
83
84
85

5
93
91
90
94
91
92
88
92
94
92
86
94
89
91
88
88
86
93
85
90
91
88
91
89
84
91
88
93
88
88
92
82
90
94
92
84
93
84
88
88
87
87
82
89
82
84
89
90
88
86
81
92
92
88
86
82
87
82
82
88
79

6
96
93
91
90
93
91
91
89
87
87
96
95
91
88
86
90
89
89
87
91
87
89
91
90
90
87
96
91
91
90
90
88
95
89
87
87
90
86
85
84
91
88
91
86
83
91
83
89
82
93
88
87
79
90
86
83
80
81
92
85
88

Total
545
545
545
545
544
544
544
544
544
544
542
542
542
542
540
539
539
538
538
536
536
535
534
534
534
534
533
533
533
533
530
529
527
527
527
526
525
525
525
525
524
524
523
523
522
521
520
519
519
518
518
517
515
514
514
512
512
509
507
507
506



184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237

111
170
192
32
131
78
128
233
197
237
54
142
112
11
134
195
231

152
150
145
236
234

21
29
58
235
194
27
238
132
100
42
127
133
19
199
228
198
116
230
124
164
35
10
165
157
149
82
30
151
113

12" Annual Palmyra Invitational 2011 - Individual Air Rifle Results

Name

Reid Miller
Duncan Anderson
Nick Kussoff
Sean Hendrickson
Matthew Connelly
Christopher Shafer
Seth Marvil
Maggie Haynes
Tracy Cahill
Sarah Oakes
Gabriel Whitehead
Griffin McElwee
Shane Hill
Andrew Eisenberg
Christina Holden
Rodney Wells
Elizabeth Wu
Corinne Huetter
Cullen Wargo
Sam Shaffer
Storm Coupland
Nick Priftis
Joseph Tovar
Tyler Rafferty
Mitchell Kleinfelter
Samuel Funk
Brandon P. Gallant
Jacob Case
Natasha Hunt
Michael Cameron
Nicholas Frenzo
Andrew Chrystal
Zach Carter

Alex Decker
Logan Fink
Brandon Clark
Justin Gardner
Kyle Ordille
Lauren Rothermel
Zach Wambsganss
Benjamin Nadeau
Mason Muschalek
Emilie Luttman
Chris Gibson
Tony Jackson
Rachel Deck
Chad Bowman
Anthony Cali
Daniel Katleman
Chad Uzzell
Taylor DiPaola
John Maranino
Camden Coupland
Andrew Myers

Team Name

GT Musketeers
Robinson HS
Penn State
Wentworth
Shongum

Vienna Cougars
Antietam JRC
Robinson HS
Wall HS NJROTC
Wentworth

Wall HS NJROTC
Palmyra
Robinson HS
Robinson HS

GT Musketeers
Vienna Cougars
Wentworth

Wall HS NJROTC
Palmyra
Robinson HS
Robinson HS
Robinson HS
Wall HS NJROTC
Wall HS NJROTC
Palmyra

Palmyra
Shongum
Palmyra

Wall HS NJROTC
Wentworth

Mass. Rifle

Wall HS NJROTC
Vienna Cougars
Tussey Mt.

Oil City Ikes
Robinson HS
Vienna Cougars
Palmyra
Wentworth
Hudson, NH JRT
Wentworth
Robinson HS
Wall HS NJROTC
Robinson HS
Seitzland
Castroville, TX
GT Musketeers
Robinson HS
Robinson HS
Robinson HS
Antietam JRC
Shongum
Robinson HS
Robinson HS

Cateqgory
J3

J2
Non-NCAA
NCAA
J2
J2
Open
J1
J2
NCAA
J1
J1
J1
J1
J3
J3
NCAA
J2
J3
J2
J1
J2
J2
J2
J3
J2
J1
J2
J1
NCAA
J2
J1
J1
J3
J3
J1
J2
J3
NCAA
J3
NCAA
J2
J2
J2
J3
J2
J3
J2
J2
J2
J3
J2
J2
J2

1
85
85
79
84
78
81
85
83
80
80
82
88
84
78
85
78
88
81
79
89
79
81
80
84
80
81
86
67
78
73
76
81
68
78
78
66
63
81
71
80
60
75
69
78
67
64
79
69
66
60
47
22
59
33

2
80
84
83
82
86
77
84
81
87
81
83
78
68
80
87
75
79
71
76
73
80
83
86
75
81
81
75
82
80
74
66
78
82
75
69
77
74
69
70
69
78
72
58
71
64
69
69
69
70
62
70
39
40
26

3
89
84
91
83
84
86
85
81
82
78
79
88
83
80
82
86
80
79
85
71
85
83
79
79
76
89
69
75
75
80
79
80
84
73
84
76
82
72
71
74
77
72
76
62
81
73
58
67
59
62
66
48
37
30

4

79
82
88
85
82
79
82
83
78
84
84
77
86
92
81
83
69
77
79
85
71
76
81
76
62
64
78
77
79
74
77
76
71
71
69
79
80
64
75
59
82
68
72
77
68
64
72
63
55
62
76
55
50
24

5
87
83
81
83
86
87
84
87
88
84
81
85
83
77
78
84
85
89
84
83
88
76
80
86
89
72
73
76
76
82
82
69
63
80
71
74
81
75
76
77
64
74
77
69
60
81
59
67
70
72
63
47
45
39

6
85
86
82
86
86
91
77
79
78
85
83
76
86
83
77
83
82
85
79
79
77
80
72
77
87
83
88
86
73
73
75
71
86
76
79
75
66
80
77
66
63
61
64
58
74
61
73
68
75
66
62
56
36
27

Total
505
504
504
503
502
501
497
494
493
492
492
492
490
490
490
489
483
482
482
480
480
479
478
477
475
470
469
463
461
456
455
455
454
453
450
447
446
441
440
425
424
422
416
415
414
412
410
403
395
384
384
267
267
179



Name

Ohio State Univ.
Amanda Luoma
Amanda Furrer
Gina Cheliras
James Clark

Army

Will Mengon
Michael Matthews
Kelly Buck
Tommy Carr

Black Hawk RC-Gold
Brian Adam Johnson
Wes Robinson
Vincent Pestilli
Emily Houston

Univ. of Akron-Gold
Rebecca Gerevics
David Brummond
Sarah Benjamin
Ryan Stein

Black Hawk RC-Black
Trevor Gathman
Jeffrey Doerschler
Domingo Otero

Erin Gestl

Fairfax Jrs.-Gold
Lauren Alman
Greg Hagar
Turner Wharton
Tim Johnson

Optimist Acorns-Gold
Amanda King
Virginia Holman
Ryan Anderson
Camille Lathbury

Univ. of Akron-Blue
Brittany Jones
Adam Auclair

Luke Nelson
Andrew Besch

Palmyra-Quackers
Abby Wert

Alyssa Gestl

Leo Funk
Elizabeth Embeck

12" Annual Palmyra Invitational 2011 - Smallbore Team Results

Aggregate

Team Total

NCAA
579
581
559
581

NCAA
579
566
574
567

NCAA
553
563
554
556

Jl
564

550
559

Winner
2300

1% NCAA
2286

1°' Open
2253

2248

2241

High Junior
2230

1531
2228

2226

2" 71
2218

10

Name

Antietam Jr. Rifle
Joseph E. Barefoot
Ryan Mueller

Cole Tucker

Daniel McCall

Oil City-Misfits
Ashley Ahrens
Cheyenne Grove
Jack Anderson
Brent Books

Alexandria Jr.-Gold
Adam Wheland
Chad Wheland
Amanda Ruffner
Ariana Grabowski

Jerome-The Princesses

Aggregate

Team Total

Emilee Miller
Kaitlyn N. Wilson
Lyndsey Giriffith
Deanna Binnie

Hudson, NH JRT
Brian Jylkka
Michael Jylkka
Megan Polonsky
Kyle Letendre

Palmyra-Smatrties
Alex Gestl

Luke Johnson
Josh Martin
Kevin Brubaker

Frazier-Simplex Gold
Emma Uchida
Nicholle B. Benedict
Brent Morgan

Nikki Kroll

Optimist Acorns-Green

Daniel Cliff
Stewart Hahn
Evalyn Holman
Morgan Lluy

Galway JRT
Alexandria Harrington

Breanna Flint
Lindsey Flint
Steven E. Hahn

J1
555
531
555
570

341
2211

4" 31
2200

5 31
2196

2181

2178

K=710
1532
2174

K=701
2" 32
2174

2162

2152



Name

Seitzland

Douglas E. Mentlik, Jr.
Rebecca Picone
Jessica Picone

Caleb Lloyd

Wentworth

Kirstin Torento
Alex Zadrozny
Brian J. Appel
Mark Vollinger

Palmyra-Juniors
Nathan Brandeburg
Briann Derr

Grant Kent

Griffin McElwee

Somerset HS-Eagle 1
Brice Palguta
Mitchell Hoffman
Ethan Cole

Tiffany Gardner

Mass. Rifle

Olivia Nardone
Verne Weld Conant
Nicholas Frenzo
Alexis Nardone

Fairfax Jrs.-Blue
Matthew Mulligan
William Di Silvio
Lucas Kozeniesky
Nick Priftis

Penn State
Nicole McMahon
Kyle Freeley
Tonya Kocher
Nick Kussoff

Great Trail Musketeers
Kayla Syme

Reid Miller

Ali Strader

Ruger Miller

Vienna Cougars |
William Magnuson
Christopher Shafer
Zach Carter

Ryan Hazlett

12" Annual Palmyra Invitational 2011 - Smallbore Team Results

Aggregate

Team Total

Ji
527
555
545
514

NCAA
528
551
532
518

Jl
548
538
538
499

Jl
505
531
557
520

J2
539
516
483
562

32
540
541
540
462

Non-NCAA

521
543
547
468

2141

2129

2123

2113

2100

2083

1% Non-NCAA

2079

2011

2006

Name
Palmyra-Plumbers
Cullen Wargo
Kaleb Hawryluk
Seth Heisey
George 'Rob' Smith

Palmyra-3 Guys & A Gal

Mitchell Kleinfelter
Samuel Funk
Kyle Ordille
Jessica Smith

Somerset HS-Eagle |l
Hannah Rohrer
Brady Baumgardner
Eric Costea

Kyle Mostoller

Shongum-Gold
Monica Naxera

Brandon P. Gallant
John Maranino
Matthew Connelly

Aggregate

Team Total

J2
396
492
498
553

1939

1914

1818

1650



Name

Black Hawk RC-Gold
Trevor Gathman
Wes Robinson
Vincent Pestilli

Emily Houston

Ohio State Univ.
James Clark
Nick Novello
Amanda Luoma
Amanda Furrer

Army
Michael Matthews

Kelly Buck
Richard L. Calvin
John M. Manzano

Univ. of Akron-Gold
Rebecca Gerevics
Sarah Benjamin
Chelsey Frink
Ryan Stein

Optimist Acorns-Gold

12" Annual Palmyra Invitational 2011 - Air Rifle Team Results

Aggregate

Team Total

Evalyn Holman
Ryan Anderson
Morgan Lluy
Camille Lathbury

Univ. of Akron-Blue
Brittany Jones
Nicole Dietrich
Joshua Fabijance
Luke Nelson

Palmyra-Quackers
Alyssa Gestl
Briann Derr

Leo Funk
Elizabeth Embeck

Oil Ciy-Misfits
Ashley Ahrens
Cheyenne Grove
Jack Anderson
Brent Books

Fairfax Jrs.-Gold
Lauren Alman
Greg Hagar
Turner Wharton
Tim Johnson

Open
567

582
586 Winner
579 2314

NCAA

577
564

583 1 NCAA
588 2312

NCAA

586
567

567 2" NCAA
577 2297

NCAA

570
581
578
567 2296

564 High Junior
571 2289

NCAA

575
572
555
567 2269

571 151
571 2265

561 2" 31
568 2251

563 341
555 2246
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Name

Antietam Jr. Rifle
Joseph E. Barefoot
Drew Cheezum llI
Cole Tucker

Daniel McCall

Galway JRT
Alexandria Harrington
Breanna Flint
Lindsey Flint

Steven E. Hahn

Optimist Acorns-Green
Amanda King

Virginia Holman
Stewart Hahn

Daniel Cliff

Black Hawk RC-Black
Brian Adam Johnson
Jeffrey Doerschler
Domingo Otero

Erin Gestl

Frazier-Simplex Gold
Emma Uchida
Nicholle B. Benedict
Brent Morgan

Nikki Kroll

Penn State
Nicole McMahon
Kyle Freeley
Tonya Kocher
Nick Kussoff

Palmyra-Smarties
Josh Martin

Kevin Brubaker
Luke Johnson
George 'Rob' Smith

Jerome-The Princesses

Emilee Miller
Kaitlyn N. Wilson
Lyndsey Giriffith
Deanna Binnie

Hudson, NH JRT
Brian Jylkka
Megan Polonsky
Michael Jylkka
Kyle Letendre

Aggregate

Team Total

J1
567
553
568
556

Non-NCAA
555
562
568
504

4" 31
2244

5N 31
2239

2230

1°' Open
2221

1%32
2212

1% Non-NCAA
2189

2" 32

2178

2176

2167



Name

Somerset HS-Eagle 1
Mitchell Hoffman
Ethan Cole

Tiffany Gardner

Kyle Mostoller

Mass. Rifle

Olivia Nardone
Edison Thayer
Verne Weld Conant
Alexis Nardone

Alexandria Jr.-Gold
Adam Wheland
Chad Wheland
Ariana Grabowski
Mary K. Sloan

Wentworth

Kirstin Torento
Mark Vollinger
Alex Zadrozny
Brian J. Appel

Great Trail Musketeers
Kayla Syme

Reid Miller

Ali Strader

Ruger Miller

Palmyra-Juniors
Nathan Brandeburg

Abby Wert
Griffin McElwee
Grant Kent

Seitzland

Douglas E. Mentlik, Jr.
Rebecca Picone
Jessica Picone

Caleb Lloyd

Fairfax Jrs.-Blue
Lucas Kozeniesky
Nick Priftis
Matthew Mulligan
William Di Silvio

Palmyra-Plumbers
Cullen Wargo
Kaleb Hawryluk
Jacob Case

Alex Gestl

12" Annual Palmyra Invitational 2011 - Air Rifle Team Results

Aggregate

Team Total

Ji
546
545
544
524

J2
553
512
527
567

NCAA
533
540
538
514

J2

524
463
533

Target 6=366

2159

Target 6=361

2159

2152

2125

2115

2104

2103

2089

Target 6=344

2002

Name

Vienna Cougars |
William Magnuson
Zach Carter
Rodney Wells
Ryan Hazlett

Wentworth-Women
Elizabeth Wu
Sarah Oakes
Lauren Rothermel
Susan Wing

Wall HS NJROTC-Blue
Corinne Huetter

Tracy Cabhill

Tyler Rafferty

Joseph Tovar

Palmyra-3 Guys & A Gal

Kyle Ordille
Samuel Funk
Mitchell Kleinfelter
Jessica Smith

Wall HS NJROTC-Gold
Emilie Luttman
Natasha Hunt

Gabriel Whitehead
Andrew Chrystal

Shongum-Gold
Monica Naxera

Brandon P. Gallant
John Maranino
Matthew Connelly

Aggregate

Team Total

J1
547
454
489
512

NCAA
483
492
440
527

Target 6=341

2002

1942

1930

1905

1824

1786



O©CoO~NOOr~WNPRE

12" Annual Palmyra Invitational 2011 - Team Totals

Team

Ohio State Univ.

Army

Black Hawk RC-Gold
Univ. of Akron-Gold
Optimist Acorns-Gold
Univ. of Akron-Blue
Palmyra-Quackers
Fairfax Jrs.-Gold

Black Hawk RC-Black
Antietam Jr. Rifle

Oil City-Misfits
Optimist Acorns-Green
Galway JRT
Frazier-Simplex Gold
Jerome-The Princesses
Palmyra-Smarties
Alexandria Jr.-Gold
Hudson, NH JRT
Somerset HS-Eagle 1
Penn State

Mass. Rifle

Wentworth

Seitzland
Palmyra-Juniors
Fairfax Jrs.-Blue

Great Trail Musketeers
Vienna Cougars |
Palmyra-Plumbers
Palmyra-3 Guys & A Gal
Shongum-Gold
Wentworth-Women
Wall HS NJROTC-Blue
Wall HS NJROTC-Gold
Somerset HS-Eagle Il

Category
NCAA

NCAA
Open
NCAA
J1
NCAA
J1
J1
Open
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J2
J1
J1
J1

Non-NCAA

J2
NCAA
J1
J1
J2
J1
J1
J2
J2
Open
NCAA
J2
J1
J1
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Smallbore

2300
2286
2253
2248
2228
2226
2218
2230
2241
2211
2200
2162
2152
2174
2181
2174
2196
2178
2113
2079
2100
2129
2141
2123
2083
2011
2006
1939
1914
1650

1818

Air Rifle
2312
2297
2314
2296
2289
2269
2265
2246
2221
2244
2251
2230
2239
2212
2176
2178
2152
2167
2159
2189
2159
2125
2103
2104
2089
2115
2002
2002
1905
1786
1942
1930
1824

Total
4612
4583
4567
4544
4517
4495
4483
4476
4462
4455
4451
4392
4391
4386
4357
4352
4348
4345
4272
4268
4259
4254
4244
4227
4172
4126
4008
3941
3819
3436
1942
1930
1824
1818



